
FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
96 0 0 Start: Ri FK 239
239 0,9 0,9
238 2 2,9
237 2,6 5,5
94 3,4 8,9 29   Abdij van Herkenrode
93 0,8 9,7
301 6 15,7
300 1,7 17,4
316 3,1 20,5
308 3 23,5
309 0,5 24
539 1,4 25,4
273 2,5 27,9 30   Abdij Ter Doolen
274 0,6 28,5
5 5,1 33,6
517 1,3 34,9
258 5,2 40,1
257 1,5 41,6
272 6 47,6
255 3,3 50,9
254 4,5 55,4
253 2,3 57,7



FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
241 6,8 64,5
220 0,6 65,1
564 3 68,1
218 2 70,1
217 3,8 73,9 31  Abdij van Achel
33 2,9 76,8
32 0,6 77,4
31 0,4 77,8
27 6,3 84,1
26 2,1 86,2
25 4,5 90,7
24 5,3 96
23 3,6 99,6
22 1,8 101,4
77 4,4 105,8 32  Abdij van Postel
72 3,3 109,1
67 4,8 113,9
59 3,4 117,3
11 4,1 121,4
61 3,9 125,3
62 2,3 127,6
46 3,4 131



FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
45 2,8 133,8


